
Anne-Mette Gadegaard

Display Name: Anne-Mette Gadegaard
amgadegaard@gmail.com

Arne Katholm

Display Name: Arne Katholm
arne@katholm.net

Phone

Home: +45 59 47 05 68

Mobile: +45 24 81 05 68

Home
Haresti 15, Orø

Holbæk 4300
www.katholmproductions.dk

Brian Vejrup

Display Name: Brian Vejrup
brianvejrup@gmail.com

Phone

Mobile: +45 40 38 07 31

Cathrine

Display Name: Cathrine
catshop@gmail.com

Dorte Sørensen

Display Name: Dorte Sørensen
dortedel@gmail.com

Eja Leunbach

Display Name: Eja Leunbach
Ejakay@gmail.com
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hanne.floor@hotmail.com

Display Name: hanne.floor@hotmail.com
hanne.floor@hotmail.com

Phone

Mobile: +45 28 10 14 02

Henning Deurell

Display Name: Henning Deurell
mail@deurell.dk

Phone

Mobile: +45 20 84 26 58

Jesper Olesen

Display Name: Jesper Olesen
jesperbolesen@gmail.com

Phone

Mobile: +45 22 27 70 91

Home
Pilestien 2

Holbæk 4300

Jette Jørgensen

Display Name: Jette Jørgensen
kennel.nidhug@mail.dk

Johnny Bertelsen

Display Name: Johnny Bertelsen
jb.oroe@yahoo.dk

Johnny Vemmelund

Display Name: Johnny Vemmelund
vemmelund@gmail.com

Address Book
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Phone

Mobile: +45 22 31 51 25

Lasse Hartmann

Display Name: Lasse Hartmann
lassehartmann85@gmail.com

Lillian Petersen

Display Name: Lillian Petersen
lilianpetersen46@gmail.com

Phone

Mobile: +45 24 46 30 78

Lisbeth Brandt

Display Name: Lisbeth Brandt
brandtlisbeth@gmail.com

Phone

Mobile: +45 28 59 51 00

Chat

Google Talk: brandtlisbeth

Maja Søe Gustafson

Display Name: Maja Søe Gustafson
maja@majasguf.dk

Phone

Mobile: +45 26 39 00 90

Home
Næsbygade 6, Næsby, Orø

Holbæk 4300

Niels B. Larsen

Display Name: Niels B. Larsen
info@detlilleoroevaerksted.dk
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Phone

Mobile: +45 26 81 10 28

Penelope Josefine Christensen Cathmont

Display Name: Penelope Josefine Christensen Cathmont
josefineprynn@hotmail.com

Phone

Mobile: +45 22 27 70 24

Siri Reiter

Display Name: Siri Reiter
siri@jones.dk

Phone

Mobile: +45 27 14 54 28

Home
Stauninggårdsvej 25, Orø

Holbæk 4300
sirireiter.dk

Tanja Duurlang

Display Name: Tanja Duurlang
duurlang@gmail.com

Phone

Mobile: +45 26 14 58 91

Chat

Google Talk: duurlang

Torben Christensen

Display Name: Torben Christensen
torben20aar@yahoo.dk

Phone

Mobile: +45 53 85 43 00

Address Book

4 of 4 14-02-2018 11:48


